SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).8837/2022

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-03-2022 in APL No.8104/2020 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay]

SHAHED KAMAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAGARANI UNIVERSAL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21-11-2024 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sureshan P., AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mrs. V. D. Khanna, AOR

Ms. Pooja Dhar, AOR

Mr. Kanu Agrawal , AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 15.01.2025.

(ARJUN BISHT)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR